Trofeo Matteotti | 2020
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29/08/2020 | 195km | 67 starting
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BARBERO Carlos
BATTISTELLA Samuele

GHEBREIGZABHIER Amantel—

RIBE-Shotaro—

KING Ben

WYSS Danilo
CAPECCHI Eros
BAVIES Scott—
FENGChunKai—
NOVAK-Domen—
SHEBERG Marcel—
TEUNSDytan—
BYSTR@M Sven Erik
CONTI Valerio

COVI Alessandro
MOLANOJuan-Sebastidn—
RAVASI Edward
TROWAOtiviero—
CONCI Nicola
KAMP-Atexander—
SKJELMOSE Mattias
MOSCA Jacopo
REUNENKiet—

RIES Michel
ALBANESE Vincenzo
HORELLFitippo—
MONACO-Alessandro—
ROMANO Francesco
SAVINI Daniel
TONELL-Atessandro—
PIHRENZO-Andrea—
FRAPPORTI Marco
ROTA Lorenzo
VSCONTHGiovanni—
WACKERMANN Luca
ZARDiINtEdoardo—
BELLETTI Manuel
BAGIOLNicota—
GAVAZZI Francesco
FRAPPORTI Mattia
GABBURO Davide
RESTREPOJhonatan—

KURIANOV-Steparn—
KUZMIN Anton

NEKRASQV Denis
VELASCO Simone
SHALUNOV-Evgeny—
KARALIOK-Yauheni—
ELLSAY-Nigel—
BROWN Nathan
DAL=CiN-Matteo—
ZUKOWSKY Nickolas
MANNION Gavin
ORONTEEmerson—
FEDELHAlessandro—
FERNANDEZ Delio
FINETTO Mauro
DIAZ José Manuel
CARR Simon
AMEZQUETA Julen
LASTRA Jonathan
CEPEDA Jefferson Alveiro
CUADROSAlvaro—
GONZALEZ David—
SERRANO Gonzalo

CWG BAKELANTS Jan

CWG EIKING Odd Christian
CWG EVANS Alexander
CWG PASQUALON Andrea—
CWG PETILLI Simone

WVA LIETAER Eliot

ESP19910429
ITA19981114
ERI19940817
JPN19890801
USA19890322
SUI19850826
ITA19860613
GBR19950805
TPE19881102
SLO19950712
GER19820430
BEL19920301
NOR19920121
ITA19930330
ITA19980928
COL19941104
ITA19940605
ITA19940901
ITA19970105
DEN19931214
DEN20000926
ITA19930829
USA19860601
LUX19980311
ITA19961112
ITA19941119
ITA19980204
ITA19970709
ITA19970926
ITA19920529
ITA19950124
ITA19850330
ITA19950523
ITA19830113
ITA19920313
ITA19891102
ITA19851014
ITA19950219
ITA19840801
ITA19940702
ITA19930401
COL19941128
RUS19961207
KAZ19961120
RUS19970219
ITA19951202
RUS19920108
BLR19960609
CAN19940430
USA19910707
CAN19910114
CAN19980603
USA19910824
USA19900129
ITA19960302
ESP19860217
ITA19850510
ESP19950118
GBR19980829
ESP19930812
ESP19930603
ECU19960302
ESP19950412
ESP19960221
ESP19940817
BEL19860214
NOR19941228
AUS19970128
ITA19880102
ITA19930504
BEL19900815
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WVA LIVYNS Arjen

WVA MOLLY Kenny

WVA PEYSKENS Dimitri

WVA VANENDERT Jelle

WVA PAQUOT Tom—

BBH CUBEROjorge—

BBH EZQUERRAJests—
BBH MADRAZO-Angel—
BBH MOLENAARAtex—

BBH OSORIOjuan-Felipe—
BBH RUBIO Diego

BTM €REFFttuca—

BTM DALA€OSTAteonardo—
BTM FERRI-Gregorio—

BTM PARISHNtNicoto—

BTM PESENTHThomas—
BTM STOCEK Matus

SAT DI FELICE Francesco
SAT DI SANTE Antonio

SAT tEONEDavide—

SAT CORTESEJacopo—
SAT SALVIETTI Niccolo

SAT MARFINELH Edoardo—
IWD BUREHtOFederico—
IWD COLOMBO Raul

IWD PUCCIONI Dario

IWD ROTONDI-Matteo—
IWD ZANDRIFrancesco—
IWD TOTO Paolo

GEF ZAHIRI Abderrahim
GEF €ASAROTTO Davide—
GEF LUCCA Riccardo

GEF POZZAEttore—

GEF SMARZAROC Daniet—
GEF TASCAftavio—

CPK CAIATI Aldo

CPK GOMEZNicotasDavid—
CPK MASOTTO-Giutio—

CPK PERSICODavide—
CPK RIGATTHTommaso—
CPK MiNALHTichael—

GTV CANAVERAL Johnatan
GTV GABbO-Matteo—

GTV ONESTHEmManuete—
GTV ZURLO Federico

GTV BROGI Adriano

CTA AGUIRREHernédnRicardo—
CTA ATAPUMA Darwin

CTA MUNOZ WilliamDavid—
CTA MENDOZA-OmarAtberto—
CTA SOTO Nelson Andrés
CTA QUIROZ OscarAdalberto—
AMO APPOLLONIO Davide
AMO S i

AMO MAREHESHNRiccardo—
AMO MARTFINEZ Miguet—
AMO ZUttO-Antonio—

AMO TIZZA Marco

CPH CARPENE Samuete—
CPH €ERVELLERAAndrea—
CPH €OATtHuca—

CPH RAIMONDI Alex

CPH RiIGOLLETtaurent—
CPH TOLIO Alex

AZT DBRAGHIGuido—

AZT
AZT
AZT
AZT
AZT

GHIGINO Vatter—
MARTINELLI Ivan
NASTASHDaniet—
NESH\icotas—
RAGGIOtuca—

BEL19940901
BEL19961224
BEL19911126
BEL19850219
BEL19990922
ESP19921106
ESP19901130
ESP19880730
NED19990713
COL19950130
ESP19910613
ITA20010630
ITA20011225
ITA19970608
ITA20000425
ITA19991016
SVK19990312
ITA19970317
ITA19930925
ITA19961008
ITA20000906
ITA19931103
ITA20000127
ITA19960321
ITA19960819
ITA19960916
ITA19960926
ITA19970720
ITA19910122
MAR19960101
ITA19971119
ITA19970224
ITA19990716
ITA19971009
ITA19931025
ITA19981219
COL20000527
ITA19990514
ITA20010401
ITA19980923
ITA19990702
COL19961102
ITA19941024
ITA19950621
ITA19940225
ITA19910720
COL19951213
COL19880115
COL19940117
COL19891125
COL19940619
COL19940703
ITA19890602
LAT19870416
ITA19931105
FRA19760117
ITA19930831
ITA19920206
ITA20000331
ITA19981223
ITA19991130
ITA20000330
ITA19990823
ITA20000330
ITA20010609
ITA20000912
ITA19900703
ITA19990510
ITA19970913
ITA19950326




